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Experience hygiene strongly and durably with Panda Cuddle Classic
Soft Quilted Toilet Tissue.

@ All of our toilet tissues are soluble in water.

Crafted with advanced technology, each sheet of our 3-ply toilet
tissue ensures optimal hygiene maintenance.
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@ The plush layers offer both comfort and care, packaged in recyclable materials.

We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support g b

responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. ]\ \‘m
The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures h_)
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sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural FSC [SREsroraw
environment for future generations. Forest Stewardship Council®
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Panda Cuddle Classic Soft Quilted Toilet Tissue - TT-1042
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Technical

Specifications

Delivery Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Transport Unit Per Layer
Layer Per Pallet

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Volume (m3)

All above values are approximate with tolerance of +-5%

Roll/Sheet Width (mm)
100

Sheet Lenght (mm)
107

Ply

3

Consumer Units
(Pack)

5065013943718
Plastic

12 (Rolls)

300
416
104
13

0,

Panda Cuddle Classic Soft Quilted Toilet Tissue - TT-1042

Roll Diameter (mm)

104

Number of Sheets

140

Transport Units
(Case)

5065013943893
Plastic

5 (Packs)

300
416
520

64.90

Core Inner Diameter (mm)

48

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Pallet
(PAL)

48 (Cases)
6

8

2,575

1,200
1,000

3.09 (m3)
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