

Panda Cuddle Classic Soft Quilted Toilet Tissue

-TT-1042 -









- Experience hygiene strongly and durably with Panda Cuddle Classic Soft Quilted Toilet Tissue.
- All of our toilet tissues are soluble in water.
- © Crafted with advanced technology, each sheet of our 3-ply toilet tissue ensures optimal hygiene maintenance.
- The plush layers offer both comfort and care, packaged in recyclable materials.

We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural environment for future generations.





Technical Specifications

Roll/Sheet Width (mm)

100

Sheet Lenght (mm)

107

Ply

3

Roll Diameter (mm)

104

Number of Sheets

140

Core Inner Diameter (mm)

48

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Delivery Data

	Consumer Units (Pack)	Transport Units (Case)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	5065013943718	5065013943893	
Packaging Material	Plastic	Plastic	
Pieces	12 (Rolls)	5 (Packs)	48 (Cases)
Transport Unit Per Layer			6
Layer Per Pallet			8
Height (mm)	300	300	2,575
Length (mm)	416	416	1,200
Width (mm)	104	520	1,000
Volume (m3)	13	64.90	3.09 (m3)

All above values are approximate with tolerance of +-5%.